2 Deputy Registrar (Courtand Case
Management) of Civil Judge (Sr.

Div.)

0l I r 1000-163030
(J-3)

13 7015 1644180 904299 2548479

3 Assistant Registrar (Court and
Case Management) of Civil Judge

(Jr. Div.)

01 77840-t36520
(r- 1)

107180 1286160 7073 88 1993548

Total Rs. 76,99,377

{Total (in words) : Rupees Seventy Six Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand and Three Hundred Seventy Seven Only.}

In addition to above mentioned expenditure other allowances admissible to the officers of Judicial service from time to time shall also be
payable as mentioned below:-

l. Children Education Allowance 7. Home Ordely/Domestic Help Allowance 13.